TMS/TMM88 Dynamic
MAXIMUM PRECISION IN DYNAMIC APPLICATIONS.
Dynamic inclination sensors
P
R
O
D
U

resistance to shocks 100 g, 6 ms (according to EN 60068-2-27)
resistance to vibration 10 g, 10 Hz ... 2,000 Hz (according to EN 60068-2-6)
ordering information
canopen
• Resolution: 0.01°
number of axis Measuring range type Part no.
1-dimensional 360°
TMS88D-ACI360 1098668
TMS88D-PCI360 1094483
2-dimensional ± 90°
TMM88D-ACI090 1098669
TMM88D-PCI090 1094485
SAE J1939
• Resolution: 0.01°
number of axis Measuring range type Part no.
1-dimensional 360°
TMS88D-AJI360 1098670
TMS88D-PJI360 1094486
2-dimensional ± 90°
TMM88D-AJI090 1098671
TMM88D-PJI090 1094488
A